
Snow Australia / 2024 Victorian Interschools Snowboard Slope Style Championships / 24 August 2024

Leaderboard / Division 3 Boys Snowboard Slope Style

RUN 1 J1 RUN 2 J1

78.00 78.0 84.00 84.0

72.00 72.0 DNI

54.00 54.0 64.00 64.0

62.00 62.0 DNI

61.00 61.0 DNS

45.00 45.0 55.00 55.0

24.00 24.0 52.00 52.0

18.00 18.0 50.00 50.0

47.00 47.0 48.00 48.0

28.00 28.0 48.00 48.0

26.00 26.0 46.00 46.0

42.00 42.0 45.00 45.0

44.00 44.0 DNI

5.00 5.0 40.00 40.0

40.00 40.0 DNI

38.00 38.0 DNI

38.00 38.0 DNI

35.00 35.0 DNI

22.00 22.0 32.00 32.0

26.00 26.0 30.00 30.0

- 0.0 22.00 22.0

18.00 18.0 DNI

RANK ATHLETE TOTAL

1
Jake Anderson
Penleigh & Essendon Grammar A36

JA
84.00

2
Gus Murray
Caulfield Grammar School A41

GM
72.00

3
Oliver Walsh
Marist College (TAS) A38

OW
64.00

4
Zac Kwee
Haileybury College A40

ZK
62.00

5
Elijah Crabb
St Michael's Grammar School A42

EC
61.00

6
Ewan Rogan
Mansfield Secondary College A44

ER
55.00

7
Geo li
Whitefriars College A32

GL
52.00

8
Josh Ward
Mansfield Secondary College B53

JW
50.00

9
Rafferty Schroder
Wesley College A47

RS
48.00

10
Luca Castellano
St Michael's Grammar School A50

LC
48.00

11
Tavi Bai
Haileybury College A49

TB
46.00

12
Logan Harcus
Mansfield Secondary College B46

LH
45.00

13
Remy Coombes
Wesley College A37

RC
44.00

14
Zeke Timbs
Bright P-12 College A33

ZT
40.00

15
Dominic Gregory
Village High School A34

DG
40.00

16
Sebastian Woodhatch
Carey Baptist Grammar A30

SW
38.00

16
Shawn Li
Melbourne Grammar School A39

SL
38.00

18
Jake Feenstra
Eltham College A31

JF
35.00

19
Donovan Cockerell
Tintern Grammar A45

DC
32.00

20
jett Riches
Mansfield Secondary College A52

JR
30.00

21
Diesel Norton
St Leonard's College A51

DN
22.00

22
Grayson Corrington
Woodleigh School A35

GC
18.00

Final COMPLETE

SAT 24 AUG, 11:25 AM

RUN 1 - COMPLETE

RUN 2 - COMPLETE



DNS DNS

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

DNS Lucas Falkingham
St Leonard's College A43

LF
-

DNS Arlo Bosci
Melbourne Grammar School A48

AB
-

DNS Heath Redenbach
St Leonard's College A54

HR
-



Snow Australia / 2024 Victorian Interschools Snowboard Slope Style Championships / 24 August 2024

Rank Athlete Result Run 1 J1 Run 2 J1

1 St Michael's Grammar School A 109.00

5 Elijah Crabb 61.00 61.00 61.0 DNS

10 Luca Castellano 48.00 28.00 28.0 48.00 48.0

2 Haileybury College A 108.00

4 Zac Kwee 62.00 62.00 62.0 DNI

11 Tavi Bai 46.00 26.00 26.0 46.00 46.0

3 Mansfield Secondary College B 95.00

8 Josh Ward 50.00 18.00 18.0 50.00 50.0

12 Logan Harcus 45.00 42.00 42.0 45.00 45.0

4 Wesley College A 92.00

9 Rafferty Schroder 48.00 47.00 47.0 48.00 48.0

13 Remy Coombes 44.00 44.00 44.0 DNI

5 Mansfield Secondary College A 85.00

6 Ewan Rogan 55.00 45.00 45.0 55.00 55.0

20 jett Riches 30.00 26.00 26.0 30.00 30.0

-
Penleigh & Essendon Grammar
A

-

- Caulfield Grammar School A -

- Marist College (TAS) A -

- Whitefriars College A -

Leaderboard / Division 3 Boys Snowboard Slope Style

SM

HC

MS

WC

MS

P&

1 Jake Anderson 84.00 78.00 78.0 84.00 84.0

CG

2 Gus Murray 72.00 72.00 72.0 DNI

MC

3 Oliver Walsh 64.00 54.00 54.0 64.00 64.0

WC

7 Geo li 52.00 24.00 24.0 52.00 52.0



- Bright P-12 College A -

- Village High School A -

- Carey Baptist Grammar A -

- Melbourne Grammar School A -

- Eltham College A -

- Tintern Grammar A -

- St Leonard's College A -

- Woodleigh School A -

BP

14 Zeke Timbs 40.00 5.00 5.0 40.00 40.0

VH

15 Dominic Gregory 40.00 40.00 40.0 DNI

CB

16 Sebastian Woodhatch 38.00 38.00 38.0 DNI

MG

16 Shawn Li 38.00 38.00 38.0 DNI

- Arlo Bosci - DNS DNS

EC

18 Jake Feenstra 35.00 35.00 35.0 DNI

TG

19 Donovan Cockerell 32.00 22.00 22.0 32.00 32.0

SL

21 Diesel Norton 22.00 - 0.0 22.00 22.0

- Lucas Falkingham - DNS DNS

- Heath Redenbach - DNS DNS

WS

22 Grayson Corrington 18.00 18.00 18.0 DNI


